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REICES IR RIRE  WEE(E
CZF 2603 45,361 132
CCF 2303 16,564 66.6
DQF 3481 14,497 17.45
CHF 2409 9,250 18.15
CBF 2002 4,734 36.1
OSF 1909 4,055 29.2
CDF 2330 3,859 600
IXF 3189 3,261 207
IPF 3035 2946 1155
IRF 3037 2,823 138
KRESER 10 BHETT
REAICES IRRACIR KRFEEE  WEEE
CZF 2603 33,007 132
CCF 2303 29,728 66.6
DQF 3481 27,886 17.45
CHF 2409 20,420 18.15
CBF 2002 18,977 36.1
CDF 2330 17,103 600
DHF 2317 13,369  108.5
QFF 2330 8,018 600
NYF 0050 7,618 140.05
FEF 2027 5799 45.35

BEAK

HREX
v-25
v-0.6
Al
A0.75
A0.05
Al7
A2
v-10.5
v-15

V-6

v-25
v-0.6
Al
A0.75
A0.05
A2
A0S
A2
A0S
v-0.45

REEE (F8)

53,460
21,578
7,067
7,351
9,747
9,461
162,000
83,835
37,422
55,890

fRiEE (F8)

53,460
21,578
7,067
7,351
9,747
162,000
29,295
8,100
71,000
14,693
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BHEHE 10
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FREEHAE 10

ARMERT 10 BHE(T
QPF 1904  37.65
QKF 1907  37.15
OSF 1909 292
DQF 3481  17.45
CFF 1301 1125
EGF 1314 133
PQF 8358 801
FYF 2340 354
IHF 2913 2165
PUF 2454 960
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DWF
EPF
KBF
KPF
PJF
IXF

OHF
NEF

QAF
IRF

2915
1590
6213
9945
2383
3189
6279
3264
5274
3037

120
875
156.5
56
227
207
119.5
60.5
2350
138

A34 A9.93%
A335 A991%
Al7 A6.18%
Al A6.08%
AG A5.63%
AQ0.7 A 5.56%
A4 A5.26%
Al75 A5.20%
Al A4.84%
A4l A4.46%
v-13 V-9.77%
v-75 V¥ -7.89%
v-11 ¥-6.57%
v-3.6 V-6.04%
v-12 ¥-5.02%
v-10.5 V-4.83%
V-6 V-4.78%
v-28 V-442%
v-105 V-4.28%
V-6 V-4.17%

10,166
10,031
9,461
7,067
30,375
3,591
25,952
11,470
5,846
15,552

32,400
354,375
50,706
15,120
73,548
83,835
38,718
16,335
47,588

55,890
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a% RIS lRRASE IBE TRXE% BRRE APHZNH RES(FE)
REHE 10 CZF 2603 132 v-1.86% 45,361 33,007 53,460
MEHE 10 CCF 2303 66.6 ¥-0.89% 16,564 29,728 21,578
BAIHE 10 DQF 3481 17.45 A6.08% 14,497 27,886 7,067
RiEME 10 CHF 2409 18.15 A431% 9,250 20,420 7,351
TS 10 CBF 2002 36.1 A0.14% 4,734 18,977 9,747
aREHE 10 CDF 2330 600 A0.33% 3,859 17,103 162,000
JBiBHE 10 DHF 2317 108.5 A0.46% 1,775 13,369 29,295

IMEERENSE 10 QFF 2330 600 A0.33% 1,338 8,018 8,100

ABHEE 10 FEF 2027 4535 v-0.98% 1,915 5,799 14,693

JTTASE50ETFEAE 10 NYF 0050  140.05 A0.36% 630 7,618 71,000
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WAWIET I (FIPQF*1)  LISE 2021/09/27 |l 76.10 & 81.70 {£75.30 W 80.10s 1 it 1333 |1 +4.00 (+5.26%)
iHMA!- 74.80 1 SMAZ0 72.81 ¢ SMAGO 77.894
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2021/9/28 2439 =1 MKF 0.0 0.0 0.00
2021/9/28 2466 734 E == 0.0 0.3 0.00
2021/9/28 2062 t&t& o 0.1 0.0 0.01
2021/9/29 2231 BFt ODF 12 0.0 0.05
2021/9/29 6706 F45 o 4.0 0.0 0.09
2021/9/29 3059 E&EH == 0.5 0.0 0.05
2021/9/29 9946 —EihE -- 0.3 0.5 0.03
2021/9/29 6668 F 5% == 1.0 0.0 0.03
2021/9/29 4967 t+it = 0.9 0.0 0.03
2021/9/29 4552 713E-KY == 11 0.0 0.04
2021/9/29 2358 i£%# = 0.1 0.0 0.00
2021/9/29 1526 HEth = 1.8 0.0 0.04
2021/9/30 4912 H{EiEm-KY = 0.9 0.0 0.02
2021/9/30 8473 LMK = 0.0 0.7 0.00

. sEmGOmER
202109W5 202110W1 202110w2 202110 202110wW4
EBRE 0.36 0.76 0.66 0.22 0.00
HETRE 0.36 111 1.78 1.99 2.00
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